571200
571300

571100

570600
570700
570800
570900
571000

PLAN CADASTRAL

709000 \ \ 709000

UAT FRATAUTII VECHI, JUDET SUCEAVA, SECTOR CADASTRAL 67
Scara 1:1000, sistem de proiectie STEREQO 70

708900 \ \ \ \ 708900

708800 \ \ \ \ 708800

708700 \ \ \ \ 708700

LEGENDA

limita sector

limita imobil
2840 id imobil
Pacica toponimie

data,
- -+ 02.2024 S

708600

copie spre publicare

570700
570800
570900
571000
571100
571200
571300

570600




